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Certificate CE 2777 

Article No. 
EAN 

GL220/8 
GL220/9 
GL220/10 
GL220/11 

8719159001012 
8719159001029 
8719159001036 
8719159001043 

 

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2016 
EN407:2006 

 
2141B 
X1X 

 

Materials used & 
color 

Liner 
Coating 

Knitted acrylic / polyester 
Natural rubber 

White / grey 
Black 

Description Seamless knitted acrylic/polyester grip glove. Crinkled natural rubber palm coating for general use in 
cold conditions. Inside of the glove is roughened for extra comfort and insulation. 

Applications  Cold storage / refrigerated warehouses; 
 Recycling / waste processing; 
 Logistics; 
 Agriculture / commercial fishing; 
 Outdoor maintenance. 

Size 8 (M), 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL) 

Packaging 10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case. 
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