

Datasheet

D-Grip Cool



Certificate	CE 2777		
Article No. EAN	GL220/8 GL220/9 GL220/10 GL220/11	8719159001012 8719159001029 8719159001036 8719159001043	
Standardization	EN420 EN388:2016 EN407:2006	2141B X1X	
Materials used & color	Liner Coating	Knitted acrylic / polyester Natural rubber	White / grey Black
Description	Seamless knitted acrylic/polyester grip glove. Crinkled natural rubber palm coating for general use in cold conditions. Inside of the glove is roughened for extra comfort and insulation.		
Applications	 Cold storage / refrigerated warehouses; Recycling / waste processing; Logistics; Agriculture / commercial fishing; Outdoor maintenance. 		
Size	8 (M), 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL)		
Packaging	10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case.		